N mEmEE
T

MESTIVAL 5K

HESLEYSIDE

g MESTIVAL FAMILY 5K MUD RUN .

e 2017 .
I IR

BibNumber  Forename Surname Gender Club ChipTime ChipPosition Category
730 Harrison CUTLER Male Team Cutler (boys) 00:32:34 1 Family Wave Child
731 Shaun CUTLER Male Team Cutler (boys) 00:37:39 2 Family Wave Adult
627 Harry BROWN Male 00:45:39 3 Family Wave Child
624 Oliver TELFER Male 00:45:42 4 Family Wave Child
643 Max WESTON Male 00:49:27 5 Family Wave Child
642 Matthew HUGHES Male 00:54:57 6 Family Wave Child
720 Edmund WALTON Male 00:55:03 7 Family Wave Adult
679 Troy EBANKS Male 00:56:06 8 Family Wave Child
693 Ben ROBINSON Male Robinson Reivers 00:56:19 9 Family Wave Child
694 Jane ROBINSON Female Robinson Reivers 00:56:19 10 Family Wave Adult
702 Alfie TWELFTREE Male Three Dozen 01:01:45 11 Family Wave Child
703 Mark TWELFTREE Male Three Dozen 01:01:55 12 Family Wave Adult
617 Alexander HENDERSON Male Henderson 01:02:05 13 Family Wave Child
618 Stuart HENDERSON Male Henderson 01:02:06 14 Family Wave Adult
709 George LAIDLER Male 01:03:19 15 Family Wave Child
645 Andrew LAIDLER Male woodhall warriors 01:03:20 16 Family Wave Adult
721 George PEGGIE Male 01:03:29 17 Family Wave Child
724 Jake GREGORY Male 01:03:29 18 Family Wave Child
719 Lewis RICHARDSON Male 01:03:51 19 Family Wave Adult
546 Harry WESTON Male 01:06:21 20 Family Wave Child
644 will LAIDLER Male woodhall warriors 01:06:24 21 Family Wave Child
725 William CHARLTON Male 01:07:42 22 Family Wave Adult
729 Henry CHARLTON Male 01:07:42 23 Family Wave Child
683 Jamie SMITH Male 01:07:57 24 Family Wave Child
670 Steven PARKIN Male 01:07:59 25 Family Wave Adult
685 Ben PARKIN Male 01:08:00 26 Family Wave Child
630 Octavia BENSON Female DomFounded 01:09:10 27 Family Wave Child
631 Camilla BENSON Female DomFounded 01:09:10 28 Family Wave Adult
726 Peter LOYD Male 01:09:51 29 Family Wave Adult
671 Graeme WARDALE Male 01:11:19 30 Family Wave Adult



MESTIVAL 5K
i ) HESLEYSIDE
N 2o
BibNumber  Forename
701 Oscar
681 Harry
656 Lewis
682 Ethan
661 Bradley
699 Alexander
698 Annabel
689 Abigail
632 Ella
633 Philip
723 Jack
646 Leo
611 Aimee
612 Andrew
635 Becci
636 Jan
707 Lydia
697 Eloise
727 Matilda
663 Christopher
700 Dylan
664 Ethan
708 Anna
712 Kristopher
606 Lucy
607 Radford
649 Lewis
666 Jock
690 Patrick
665 Ollie

MESTIVAL FAMILY 5K MUD RUN

Surname

RAKE
WARDALE
HENDERSON
BRENNAN
WYLAM
DICKINSON
DICKINSON
FORSTER
GIFFORD
GIFFORD
TUNSTALL
DARBY
STENTON
STENTON
BEST
WALTON
WILSON
DICKINSON
CHARLTON
JUDSON
OLSEN
JUDSON
WILSON
DODS
SMY
SMY
DALE
ELLIOT
MCCLEARY
ELLIOT

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

2017

Club

Styford Steeplechasers
Dom founded

Dom founded

Stenton
Stenton

Team Wilson
Styford Steeplechasers

Team Wilson

Super Spy Smys
Super Spy Smys
the dalesl

ChipTime

01:11:41
01:12:03
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:47
01:14:16
01:14:26
01:14:32
01:14:41
01:15:01
01:15:57
01:16:28
01:17:52
01:17:52
01:19:40
01:19:40
01:20:18
01:20:47
01:20:47
01:20:52
01:21:50
01:22:02
01:22:14
01:23:10
01:25:49
01:25:49
01:27:25
01:27:25
01:27:25
01:27:26

ChipPosition

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

N mEmEE
T

MESTIVAL 5K

HESLEYSIDE

i

¢ 29TH JULY 2017

Category

Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Adult
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child
Family Wave Child



N mEmEE
T

MESTIVAL FAMILY 5K MUD RUN & MESTIVAL 5K

e 2017 .
I IR

MESTIVAL 5K

HESLEYSIDE

BibNumber  Forename Surname Gender Club ChipTime ChipPosition Category
647 David DALE Male the dales 01:28:15 61 Family Wave Child
704 Ella TWELFTREE Female 01:29:27 62 Family Wave Child
672 Steve NEWTON Male 01:29:29 63 Family Wave Adult
688 Jonathan NEWTON Male 01:30:23 64 Family Wave Child
687 Arron SLATER Male 01:30:28 65 Family Wave Child
657 Owen HENDERSON Male 01:30:33 66 Family Wave Child
686 Ethan HENDERSON Male 01:30:35 67 Family Wave Child
613 Mhairi GOWANS Female 01:30:44 68 Family Wave Adult
652 Lloyd COCHRANE Male Cockers 01:37:57 69 Family Wave Adult
718 Chloe JENNER Female 01:39:58 70 Family Wave Child
711 Daniel MEASOM Male 01:40:14 71 Family Wave Adult
710 Jessica TAIT Female 01:40:16 72 Family Wave Adult
605 Kathleen SWINGLEHURST  Female 01:40:38 73 Family Wave Adult
602 Paul SWINGLEHURST Male Swinglehurst 01:40:45 74 Family Wave Adult
603 Julia SWINGLEHURST  Female Swinglehurstl 01:41:24 75 Family Wave Child
654 Katharine ABRAHAM Female Abraham 01:42:33 76 Family Wave Adult
604 Janan SWINGLEHURST  Female Swinglehurst1 01:42:40 77 Family Wave Adult
640 Charlotte HUGHES Female 01:48:01 78 Family Wave Child
637 Kate LARARD Female 01:48:02 79 Family Wave Child
639 Georgie LARARD Female 01:48:06 80 Family Wave Child
641 Tom HUGHES Male 01:48:17 81 Family Wave Child
659 Levi HAUGHIE Male muddy chicken 01:48:23 82 Family Wave Child
622 Finlay TELFER Male Fast n Not so fast 01:48:26 83 Family Wave Child
625 Lauren BROWN Female o that got away and the one left beh  01:48:28 84 Family Wave Child
628 Hannah JOHNSTON Female Slow and Slower 01:48:28 85 Family Wave Child
626 Tricia BROWN Female o that got away and the one left beh  01:48:30 86 Family Wave Adult
696 Kate JOHNSTON Female 01:48:43 87 Family Wave Adult
629 Andrew JOHNSTON Male Slow and Slower 01:48:44 88 Family Wave Adult
677 Ben FLANNIGAN Male 01:48:48 89 Family Wave Child

676 Luke GATESHILL Male 01:48:49 90 Family Wave Child



N mEmEE
T

MESTIVAL FAMILY 5K MUD RUN =

- MESTIVAL 5K 3§ MESTIVAL 5K &
i ) HESLEYSIDE l . HESLEYSIDE
8 omi v 2017 8 omi s
BibNumber  Forename Surname Gender Club ChipTime ChipPosition Category
638 Alex HUGHES Female 01:49:24 91 Family Wave Adult
653 Katie ABRAHAM Female Abraham 01:51:51 92 Family Wave Child
651 lzzy COCHRANE Female Cockers 01:51:52 93 Family Wave Child
608 Felix KIRSTEN Male Tokoloshi 01:52:07 94 Family Wave Child
610 Finn KIRSTEN Male 01:52:13 95 Family Wave Child
609 Warren KIRSTEN Male Tokoloshi 01:52:19 96 Family Wave Adult
728 Kitty CHARLTON Female 02:00:04 97 Family Wave Child
706 Connie SCOTT Female 02:03:17 98 Family Wave Child
692 Lee BRENNAN Male 02:04:02 99 Family Wave Adult
691 Helen BRENNAN Female 02:04:07 100 Family Wave Adult
668 Paul HOWDEN Male 02:05:13 101 Family Wave Adult
684 Samuel PALLAS Male 02:05:14 102 Family Wave Child
669 Andrea TULLEY Female 02:06:55 103 Family Wave Adult
658 Janine HENDERSON Female 02:06:56 104 Family Wave Adult
662 Michelle WYLAM Female 02:06:56 105 Family Wave Adult
673 Darren SLATER Male 02:06:56 106 Family Wave Adult
674 Gemma SHERWIN Female 02:06:56 107 Family Wave Adult
616 Callum CLARK Male 02:20:30 108 Family Wave Child
614 Lincoln CLARK Male Meep Meep 02:20:37 109 Family Wave Child
615 Sara KULINICH Female Meep Meep 02:20:38 110 Family Wave Adult
715 Paul SIMPSON Male 02:21:32 111 Family Wave Adult
732 Alex SIMPSON Male 02:21:32 112 Family Wave Child
714 Phill KIRKLAND Male 02:21:39 113 Family Wave Adult

716 Amy WOOLRYCH Female 02:22:28 114 Family Wave Adult



