



BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
730	Harrison	CUTLER	Male	Team Cutler (boys)	00:32:34	1	Family Wave Child
731	Shaun	CUTLER	Male	Team Cutler (boys)	00:37:39	2	Family Wave Adult
627	Harry	BROWN	Male		00:45:39	3	Family Wave Child
624	Oliver	TELFER	Male		00:45:42	4	Family Wave Child
643	Max	WESTON	Male		00:49:27	5	Family Wave Child
642	Matthew	HUGHES	Male		00:54:57	6	Family Wave Child
720	Edmund	WALTON	Male		00:55:03	7	Family Wave Adult
679	Troy	EBANKS	Male		00:56:06	8	Family Wave Child
693	Ben	ROBINSON	Male	Robinson Reivers	00:56:19	9	Family Wave Child
694	Jane	ROBINSON	Female	Robinson Reivers	00:56:19	10	Family Wave Adult
702	Alfie	TWELFTREE	Male	Three Dozen	01:01:45	11	Family Wave Child
703	Mark	TWELFTREE	Male	Three Dozen	01:01:55	12	Family Wave Adult
617	Alexander	HENDERSON	Male	Henderson	01:02:05	13	Family Wave Child
618	Stuart	HENDERSON	Male	Henderson	01:02:06	14	Family Wave Adult
709	George	LAIDLER	Male		01:03:19	15	Family Wave Child
645	Andrew	LAIDLER	Male	woodhall warriors	01:03:20	16	Family Wave Adult
721	George	PEGGIE	Male		01:03:29	17	Family Wave Child
724	Jake	GREGORY	Male		01:03:29	18	Family Wave Child
719	Lewis	RICHARDSON	Male		01:03:51	19	Family Wave Adult
546	Harry	WESTON	Male		01:06:21	20	Family Wave Child
644	Will	LAIDLER	Male	woodhall warriors	01:06:24	21	Family Wave Child
725	William	CHARLTON	Male		01:07:42	22	Family Wave Adult
729	Henry	CHARLTON	Male		01:07:42	23	Family Wave Child
683	Jamie	SMITH	Male		01:07:57	24	Family Wave Child
670	Steven	PARKIN	Male		01:07:59	25	Family Wave Adult
685	Ben	PARKIN	Male		01:08:00	26	Family Wave Child
630	Octavia	BENSON	Female	DomFounded	01:09:10	27	Family Wave Child
631	Camilla	BENSON	Female	DomFounded	01:09:10	28	Family Wave Adult
726	Peter	LOYD	Male		01:09:51	29	Family Wave Adult
671	Graeme	WARDALE	Male		01:11:19	30	Family Wave Adult





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
701	Oscar	RAKE	Male		01:11:41	31	Family Wave Child
681	Harry	WARDALE	Male		01:12:03	32	Family Wave Child
656	Lewis	HENDERSON	Male		01:12:04	33	Family Wave Child
682	Ethan	BRENNAN	Male		01:12:04	34	Family Wave Child
661	Bradley	WYLAM	Male		01:12:47	35	Family Wave Child
699	Alexander	DICKINSON	Male		01:14:16	36	Family Wave Adult
698	Annabel	DICKINSON	Female	Styford Steeplechasers	01:14:26	37	Family Wave Adult
689	Abigail	FORSTER	Female		01:14:32	38	Family Wave Child
632	Ella	GIFFORD	Female	Dom founded	01:14:41	39	Family Wave Child
633	Philip	GIFFORD	Male	Dom founded	01:15:01	40	Family Wave Adult
723	Jack	TUNSTALL	Male		01:15:57	41	Family Wave Child
646	Leo	DARBY	Male		01:16:28	42	Family Wave Child
611	Aimee	STENTON	Female	Stenton	01:17:52	43	Family Wave Child
612	Andrew	STENTON	Male	Stenton	01:17:52	44	Family Wave Adult
635	Becci	BEST	Female		01:19:40	45	Family Wave Adult
636	Jan	WALTON	Female		01:19:40	46	Family Wave Adult
707	Lydia	WILSON	Female	Team Wilson	01:20:18	47	Family Wave Child
697	Eloise	DICKINSON	Female	Styford Steeplechasers	01:20:47	48	Family Wave Child
727	Matilda	CHARLTON	Female		01:20:47	49	Family Wave Child
663	Christopher	JUDSON	Male		01:20:52	50	Family Wave Adult
700	Dylan	OLSEN	Male		01:21:50	51	Family Wave Child
664	Ethan	JUDSON	Male		01:22:02	52	Family Wave Child
708	Anna	WILSON	Female	Team Wilson	01:22:14	53	Family Wave Adult
712	Kristopher	DODS	Male		01:23:10	54	Family Wave Adult
606	Lucy	SMY	Female	Super Spy Smys	01:25:49	55	Family Wave Child
607	Radford	SMY	Male	Super Spy Smys	01:25:49	56	Family Wave Adult
649	Lewis	DALE	Male	the dales1	01:27:25	57	Family Wave Child
666	Jock	ELLIOT	Male		01:27:25	58	Family Wave Child
690	Patrick	MCCLEARY	Male		01:27:25	59	Family Wave Child
665	Ollie	ELLIOT	Male		01:27:26	60	Family Wave Child





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
647	David	DALE	Male	the dales	01:28:15	61	Family Wave Child
704	Ella	TWELFTREE	Female		01:29:27	62	Family Wave Child
672	Steve	NEWTON	Male		01:29:29	63	Family Wave Adult
688	Jonathan	NEWTON	Male		01:30:23	64	Family Wave Child
687	Arron	SLATER	Male		01:30:28	65	Family Wave Child
657	Owen	HENDERSON	Male		01:30:33	66	Family Wave Child
686	Ethan	HENDERSON	Male		01:30:35	67	Family Wave Child
613	Mhairi	GOWANS	Female		01:30:44	68	Family Wave Adult
652	Lloyd	COCHRANE	Male	Cockers	01:37:57	69	Family Wave Adult
718	Chloe	JENNER	Female		01:39:58	70	Family Wave Child
711	Daniel	MEASOM	Male		01:40:14	71	Family Wave Adult
710	Jessica	TAIT	Female		01:40:16	72	Family Wave Adult
605	Kathleen	SWINGLEHURST	Female		01:40:38	73	Family Wave Adult
602	Paul	SWINGLEHURST	Male	Swinglehurst	01:40:45	74	Family Wave Adult
603	Julia	SWINGLEHURST	Female	Swinglehurst1	01:41:24	75	Family Wave Child
654	Katharine	ABRAHAM	Female	Abraham	01:42:33	76	Family Wave Adult
604	Janan	SWINGLEHURST	Female	Swinglehurst1	01:42:40	77	Family Wave Adult
640	Charlotte	HUGHES	Female		01:48:01	78	Family Wave Child
637	Kate	LARARD	Female		01:48:02	79	Family Wave Child
639	Georgie	LARARD	Female		01:48:06	80	Family Wave Child
641	Tom	HUGHES	Male		01:48:17	81	Family Wave Child
659	Levi	HAUGHIE	Male	muddy chicken	01:48:23	82	Family Wave Child
622	Finlay	TELFER	Male	Fast n Not so fast	01:48:26	83	Family Wave Child
625	Lauren	BROWN	Female o	that got away and the one left behi	01:48:28	84	Family Wave Child
628	Hannah	JOHNSTON	Female	Slow and Slower	01:48:28	85	Family Wave Child
626	Tricia	BROWN	Female o	that got away and the one left behi	01:48:30	86	Family Wave Adult
696	Kate	JOHNSTON	Female		01:48:43	87	Family Wave Adult
629	Andrew	JOHNSTON	Male	Slow and Slower	01:48:44	88	Family Wave Adult
677	Ben	FLANNIGAN	Male		01:48:48	89	Family Wave Child
676	Luke	GATESHILL	Male		01:48:49	90	Family Wave Child





BibNumber	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	ChipTime	ChipPosition	Category
638	Alex	HUGHES	Female		01:49:24	91	Family Wave Adult
653	Katie	ABRAHAM	Female	Abraham	01:51:51	92	Family Wave Child
651	Izzy	COCHRANE	Female	Cockers	01:51:52	93	Family Wave Child
608	Felix	KIRSTEN	Male	Tokoloshi	01:52:07	94	Family Wave Child
610	Finn	KIRSTEN	Male		01:52:13	95	Family Wave Child
609	Warren	KIRSTEN	Male	Tokoloshi	01:52:19	96	Family Wave Adult
728	Kitty	CHARLTON	Female		02:00:04	97	Family Wave Child
706	Connie	SCOTT	Female		02:03:17	98	Family Wave Child
692	Lee	BRENNAN	Male		02:04:02	99	Family Wave Adult
691	Helen	BRENNAN	Female		02:04:07	100	Family Wave Adult
668	Paul	HOWDEN	Male		02:05:13	101	Family Wave Adult
684	Samuel	PALLAS	Male		02:05:14	102	Family Wave Child
669	Andrea	TULLEY	Female		02:06:55	103	Family Wave Adult
658	Janine	HENDERSON	Female		02:06:56	104	Family Wave Adult
662	Michelle	WYLAM	Female		02:06:56	105	Family Wave Adult
673	Darren	SLATER	Male		02:06:56	106	Family Wave Adult
674	Gemma	SHERWIN	Female		02:06:56	107	Family Wave Adult
616	Callum	CLARK	Male		02:20:30	108	Family Wave Child
614	Lincoln	CLARK	Male	Meep Meep	02:20:37	109	Family Wave Child
615	Sara	KULINICH	Female	Meep Meep	02:20:38	110	Family Wave Adult
715	Paul	SIMPSON	Male		02:21:32	111	Family Wave Adult
732	Alex	SIMPSON	Male		02:21:32	112	Family Wave Child
714	Phill	KIRKLAND	Male		02:21:39	113	Family Wave Adult
716	Amy	WOOLRYCH	Female		02:22:28	114	Family Wave Adult